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615 TELFAIR STREET - AUGUSTA, GEOCRGIA 30901
706.262.8900+firstpresaugusta.org

July 2025

Sunday, June 22, (4th Sunday)

Arrive 8:10 5:40
Cradle: Theresa Theresa
Crawlers: Martha
Walkers: Arianna Arianna
Two’s Angie Angie
Three’s Shicola

Sunday, June 29, (5th Sunday)

Arrive 8:10 5:40
Cradle: Theresa
Crawlers: Martha Rose
Walker’s: Arianna Arianna
Two’s Angie Angie

Three’s

Sunday, July 6, (First Sunday)

8:30 arrive 8:10 Evening arrive 5:40
Cradle: Theresa
Crawlers: Martha Rose
Walker’s: Arianna Arianna
Two’s Angie Angie
Three’s Shicola Shicola

Monday, July 7 SBA (7:45-12:00)
Nursery: Theresa (with volunteer)
Two’s:  Angie, Martha

Three’s: Arianna (with 2 volunteers)



a X
%a

AY )
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN

615 TELFAIR STREET - AUGUSTA, GEOCRGIA 30901
706.262.8900+firstpresaugusta.org

Tuesday, July 8 SBA (8:00-12:00)
Nursery: Theresa (with volunteer)
Two’s:  Angie, Martha, Arianna
Three’s: Shicola (with 2 volunteers)

Wednesday, July 9 SBA (8:00-12:00)
Nursery: Theresa (with volunteer)
Two’s: Angie, Martha, Arianna
Three’s: Shicola (with 2 volunteers)

Thursday, July 10 SBA (8:00-12:00)
Nursery: Theresa (with volunteer)
Two’s:  Angie, Martha, Arianna
Three’s: Shicola (with 2 volunteers)

Sunday, July 13, (2nd Sunday)

Arrive 8:10 Arrive 5:40
Cradle: Theresa Theresa
Crawlers: Martha
Walkers: Arianna Arianna
Two’s Angie Angie
Three’s Shicola

Sunday, July 20, (3rd Sunday)

Arrive 8:10 5:40
Cradle: Theresa Rosa
Crawlers: Martha
Walkers: Arianna Arianna
Two’s Angie Angie

Three’s Shicola Shicola
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Sunday, June 27, (4th Sunday)

Arrive 8:10 5:40
Cradle: Theresa Theresa
Crawlers: Martha
Walkers: Arianna Arianna
Two’s Angie Angie

Three’s Shicola



